



Hazratbal Srinagar, Jammu and Kashmir 190006

Ref. No.

Date:07.07.2023

ATTENDANCE/PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Dr. Wahid Nasaru** ,Associate Professor (Sanskrit),CCAS, University of Kashmir, Srinagar (J&K) has participated and contributed as Language Expert in the 2nd Five-day Expert Advisory Committee (EAC) Meeting cum Workshop for the evolution of "Fundamental Glossary of Electronics (English-Hindi-Kashmiri)" held by the Commission for Scientific and Technical Terminology (CSTT) at Department of Electronics & Instrumentation Technology, University of Kashmir, Srinagar (J&K) from 03rd July, 2023 to 07th July, 2023.

(Dr. Javaid Ahmad Sheikh)

Sr. Assistant Professor (Electronics) University of Kashmir, Srinagar(J&K)

> Co-ordinator of CSTT Meeting cum Workshop

(J. S. Rawat)

Assistant Director, CSTT MoE (DHE), New Delhi

Officer-in-Charge of CSTT Meeting cum Workshop

GRU TREE STURF J. S. Rowall REFINE (REVIE) / Assistant Director (Subject Author day de-theil respect and 4/C S.LT. Inter status / ministry of Education under Tress farms / Dopt. of Higher Education standy revo.-vin, Consurger, up the for-stones Views Bines - Vin, R.K. Purson, New Derive-110056





Ref.No.

Date:

ATTENDANCE/PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

NAAC ACCREDITED A+

This is to certify that Dr. Wahid Nasru ,Associate Professor (Sanskrit),CCAS, University of Kashmir, Srinagar (J&K) has participated and contributed as Subject Expert in the Five-day Meeting cum Workshop for the evolution of "Fundamental Glossary of Electronics (English-Hindi-Kashmiri)" held by the Commission for Scientific and Technical Terminology (CSTT) at Department of Electronics & Instrumentation Technology, University of Kashmir, Srinagar (J&K) from 15th May, 2023 to 19th May, 2023. The Commission acknowledges year contribution as Language expert for the duty of

National importance.

(Dr. Javaid Animad Sheikh) Sr. Assistant Professor (Electronics)

University of Kashmir, Srinagar(J&K)

Co-ordinator of CSTT Meeting cum Workshop

(J. S. Rawat)

Assistant Director, CSTT MoE (DHE), New Delhi

Officer-in-Charge of CSTT Meeting cum Workshop



UGC - Human Resource Development Centre

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur - 492010, Chhattisgarh(NAAC Accredited : 'A')



UGC-SPONSORED REFRESHER COURSE IN SOCIAL SCIENCE

This is to certify that Mohammad Ajmal Shah



Assistant Professor, Archaeology from Centre of Central Asian Studies, University of Kashmir, Srinagar, J&K participated in the Two Week Refresher Course in Social Science held from 09.01.2023 to 21.01.2023 and obtained Grade A



Prof. L.S. Gajpal Course Coordinator

preend

Dr. Brijendra Pandey Course Coordinator (HRDC)

and and

Prof. Keshari Lal Verma Vice Chancellor



Prof. Talat Ahmad Vice-Chancellor

Dated: 08-03-2021

KU2021-HRDC-31

umeer Gul

Course Coordinator

Prof. Mushtaq Ahmad Darzi Director HRDC

pupupupupupupupupu	ででででででででででで	
UN	IVERSITY GRANTS C	COMMISSION
Hu	man Resource Developmen Aligarh Muslim University,	
	Angurn Musinii University,	Anguin
S.N./2019-20/837	UGC Sponsored Short Te	rm Course
	This is to certify that	at
Dr./Mr./Ms	Wahid Nasaru	Assistant Professor
	Wahid Nasaru Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas	
of Sanskrit, C	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
	······	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
of Sanskrit, C	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
of Sanskrit, C	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas XXXXXXX	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
of Sanskrit, C affiliated to participated in	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas XXXXXXX	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
of Sanskrit, C affiliated to participated in February to 01	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas XXXX	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)
of Sanskrit, C affiliated to participated in February to 01 Dire	Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kas XXXXXXX	shmir University, Srinagar (J&K)